S-VSV-SW/SE
S-VAV-PF/SF
RE-HEAT AND FAN POWERED
VARIABLE AIR VOLUME
TERMINAL UNIT
Electric, PTC & Hot Water Reheat Types
MADE IN VIETNAM
WE

Selection Software - Build BOQ 24/7
High Class Materials
heat resistance.
9
VAV Controller box
Pressure Sensor
Damper
Acoustic Material Hot water coil
10
Out let
Hot water coil
Height
(A) in.
Width
(B) in.
SVAV-SW-T100-04 4 4 11,5 11 13 3,5 8 10 21
SVAV-SW-T100-05 5 5 11,5 11 13 3,5 8 10 21
SVAV-SW-T100-06 6 6 11,5 11 13 3,5 8 10 21
SVAV-SW--T100-07 7 7 12 13 14 3,5 10 11 22
SVAV-SW--T100-08 8 8 12 13 14 3,5 10 11 22
SVAV-SW--T100-09 9 9 12 15 17 3,5 12 14 30
SVAV-SW--T100-10 10 10 12 15 17 3,5 12 14 30
SVAV-SW--T100-12 12 12 13 17 20 3,5 14 17 38
SVAV-SW--T100-14 14 14 14 21 22 3,5 18 19 46
SVAV-SW--T100-16 16 16 15 21 26 3,5 18 23 51
TYPE Valve
Inlet Dia
(C)
in.

13
P sensor
Damper
Acoustic Material
Electric/PTC heater
Heater Duct
VAV Controller Box
14
Đầu ra
Rơ le nhiệt
Điện trở sưởi
Height
(A) in.
Width
(B) in.
SVAV-SE-T100-04 4 4 11,5 11 13 3,5 8 10 21
SVAV-SE-T100-05 5 5 11,5 11 13 3,5 8 10 21
SVAV-SE-T100-06 6 6 11,5 11 13 3,5 8 10 21
SVAV-SE-T100-07 7 7 12 13 14 3,5 10 11 22
SVAV-SE-T100-08 8 8 12 13 14 3,5 10 11 22
SVAV-SE-T100-09 9 9 12 15 17 3,5 12 14 30
SVAV-SE-T100-10 10 10 12 15 17 3,5 12 14 30
SVAV-SE-T100-12 12 12 13 17 20 3,5 14 17 38
SVAV-SE-T100-14 14 14 14 21 22 3,5 18 19 46
SVAV-SE-T100-16 16 16 15 21 26 3,5 18 23 51
W in. Z in.
Discharge Dim Weight
lbTYPE Valve
Inlet Dia